
LOT 40 DAVIS S/D.

342-349, WD 864-2480, WD 868-14,

DELGADO FRANK/DELGADO LAURA
438 NW CAESAR CT
WHITE SPEINGS, FL 32096

20-2S-16-01657-040

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

20216.010 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

03/10/2026 tommy 1.23 8,364 0 0 8,364

STANDARD
3

5,921
7,000
8,364
21,285

0
21,285

0
21,285
21,285

0

21,285

1553/2013 11/04/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SDE HOLDINGS TRUST

DELGADO FRANK

1553/134 10/30/2025 TD U I 18 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

SDE HOLDINGS TRUST

2026
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000054656 Electrical Servic 12/10/2025

000054645 Right-of-Way Acce 12/09/2025

000043419 Electrical Servic 0 12/20/2021

HX Base Yr

438 NW CAESAR CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 895 55.1400 33.08 29,607 1984 1984 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 5,557

UOP 100 25 25 165

UOP 120 25 30 198

1,060 895 5,921

BAS= W37 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W23 S14 E34 UOP=  S10 E12 N10
W12$ E26 N14$.

BAS

37

23

14

34

26

14

UOP 10

10

10

10

UOP10

12

10

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.23 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,500.00 6,800.00 8,364


